10/03/2019
Challenge45

M1 Bi Club Chapellois

1- Prélicences

Nom ~ Cwb Place  Points
79T TROUSSIER Noé Bi Club Chapellois 1 18
81D DUBOIS Augustin Bi Club Chapellois 2 14
30C CHOUX Mathéo Bi Club Chapellois 3 1
59R ROSE Matéo Bi Club Chapellois 4 9
77B  BRUNET Alban Bi Club Chapellois 5 8
16 LACOMBE Madl BCC Quiers 8/Bezonde 6 7
51B BONNESOEUR Manoa BMX Club 28 7 6
61D DA CUNHA Milan Bi Club Chapellois 8 5
14A AUBERT Eden BCC Quiers $/Bezonde M5 4
49S SARDIN DIAS Timéo Bi Club Chapellois M5 4
02] JOLIVET Enzo Bi Club Chapellois M6 3
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10/03/2019
Challenge45
M1 Bi Club Chapellois

2- Poussins

Nom

22D
54T
05B
96B
49G
01G
02L
57T
64D
36G
93H
15H
99C
37V
40C
13H
48B
36D
06M
74T
81C
02G
81R
53R
52B
62B

~ Cwb

Plafe

DAUDIN Léo

TEAU LOPEZ Milo
BLAIRON Yanis
BOURGOIN Yanis
GRENOT Camille
GRANET Imanol
LARCHERON Arthur
TRIAU BETARE Daven
DELAMOTTE Lilian
GUERAN Ewen

HENRI Evan

HOUTIN BOURILLOT Nolan
CARON Ethan

VIEIRA Paulin
CHESNEAU Mathis
HAMEAU BRICOUT Natan
BLANCHE Léopold
DESERVILLE Quentin
MOLANDRE Léo
TRICARD Axel
CHAPRON Titouan
GODON Léo

RANCOULE Nathan
ROTUREAU Livio
BERTHON Isahaq

BOULAND Jules

11-mars-19

Bi Club Chapellois
Olivet Bicross

BCC Quiers S/Bezonde
BCC Quiers S/Bezonde
Guidon Chalettois

Bi Club Chapellois
Guidon Chalettois
Olivet Bicross

Bi Club Chapellois
Guidon Chalettois

Bi Club Chapellois

Bi Club Chapellois

Bi Club Chapellois
BCC Quiers S/Bezonde
Bi Club Chapellois
BCC Quiers S/Bezonde
Olivet Bicross

BCC Quiers S/Bezonde
BCC Quiers S/Bezonde
Chartres BMX

Bi Club Chapellois
Free Bike Dampierrois
BCC Quiers S/Bezonde
Bi Club Chapellois
Free Bike Dampierrois

Bi Club Chapellois

N SN O AW

1/25
1/25
1/26
126
1217
1727
128
1/28
1/45
1/45
1/45
1/45
1/46
1/46
1/46
1/46

M5

M5

7P0i7ntsi

26
22
19
17
16
15
14
13
12
12
11
11
10
10
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10/03/2019
Challenge45
M1 Bi Club Chapellois

2- Poussins
- Nom . Cmwb Place  Points
13D DEHOUX BOUTIN Jules Bi Club Chapellois M5 4
510 OMNES Aubin Bi Club Chapellois M5 4
05P POMMEREUL Léonie BCC Quiers §/Bezonde M5 4
58T THIERRY Antoine Bi Club Chapellois M5 4
90C CAILLON Nathan Bi Club Chapellois M6 3
16H HUET Timotei Bi Club Chapellois M6 3
92V VERANT PUJOL Nolan BCC Quiers §/Bezonde M6 3
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10/03/2019
Challenge45

M1 Bi Club Chapellois

3- Pupilles

Nom

638G
77T
29W
63P
94G
59L
95M
90D
03C
98C
44C
84G
09A
57P
91C
25L
29C
81L
23L
35R
22A
20J
21L
28P
45B
14H

~ Club

Plafe

GOUBY Armand
TROUSSIER Eliott
WROBEL Léo

PEREZ Joshua

GODON Lucas
LAVEAU TORIBIO Yanis
MORIGAUD Mathéo
DUBOIS Simon
CHESNEAU Tom
COUNIL Tom

COLLOT Thomas
GOLOBORODICO Nicolai
AUGUIN No¢line
PEPION Nathanaél
COINCE Maxence
LETOURNOUX Magl
CHOUX Romain
LAFILLE Noé
LORIN Arthur
RABIER Meyveun
ARNOULT No¢
JOLIVET Hugo
LORIN Aymeric
PASQUET Maél
BAUDESSON Paul

HUCHET Mathis
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Bi Club Chapellois

Bi Club Chapellois
Guidon Chalettois
Guidon Chalettois
Free Bike Dampierrois
Olivet Bicross

Free Bike Dampierrois
Bi Club Chapellois

Bi Club Chapellois

Bi Club Chapellois

Bi Club Chapellois

Bi Club Chapellois

Bi Club Chapellois
Free Bike Dampierrois
Bi Club Chapellois

Bi Club Chapellois

Bi Club Chapellois
Guidon Chalettois
Olivet Bicross

Bi Club Chapellois
Olivet Bicross

Bi Club Chapellois
Olivet Bicross

BCC Quiers S/Bezonde
BCC Quiers S/Bezonde

Bi Club Chapellois

1

N SN O AW

1/25
1/25
1/26
126
1217
1727
128
1/28
1/45
1/45
1/45
1/45
1/46
1/46
1/46
1/46

M5

M5

Pointsﬁ

26
22
19
17
16
15
14
13
12
12
11
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10
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10/03/2019
Challenge45
M1 Bi Club Chapellois

3- Pupilles

Nom

81J
21M
17P
05w
68C
79D
01R
48S

45V

~ Cwb

Plafe 7P0i7ntsi

JOUANNEAU Ethann

MOZAR Marley

PIVOTEAU JOUVE Doryan
WOLAK Noan

CHAUDEAU Eythan
DESSENEUX AURIOL Aurélien
ROY Célestin

SOILEUX Achille

VERHUST Pacome

11-mars-19

Bi Club Chapellois
BCC Quiers S/Bezonde
Free Bike Dampierrois
Olivet Bicross

Bi Club Chapellois
Guidon Chalettois
Olivet Bicross

Bi Club Chapellois

Bi Club Chapellois

M5
M5
M5

~ B~ b~ b

M5
Mé6
M6
M6
Mé6

W W W W W

Mé6
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10/03/2019
Challenge45
M1 Bi Club Chapellois

4- Benjamin

Nom ~ Cwb Place
07B BOUIN Léo BCC Quiers S/Bezonde 1
41G GOURIE * Noah Guidon Chalettois 2
99B BOURSIN Raphaél Free Bike Dampierrois 3
10R RUET Bastien Bi Club Chapellois 4
40A AUGUIN Erwan Bi Club Chapellois 5
45D DESERVILLE Clément BCC Quiers 8/Bezonde 6
99M MOREL Lucas Bi Club Chapellois 7
93G GIBERT LACOMBE Kylliann BCC Quiers 8/Bezonde 8
67B BOUTRON CONCHOU Evan Bi Club Chapellois 125
59C CRAMPON CARNE Luka Bi Club Chapellois 125
89J JOBERT Robin Olivet Bicross 126
92R RANCOULE Corentin BCC Quiers §/Bezonde 126
59F FUSIL Maxence Bi Club Chapellois 127
71P  PHOMMAVONG Clément Bi Club Chapellois 127
35L LAFILLE Alban Guidon Chalettols 128
36R RACE Maxence Bi Club Chapellois 128
98B BOURGOIN Abby BCC Quiers S/Bezonde M5
65D DESSENEUX AURIOL Florient ~ Cvidon Chalettois M5
28P PETITPAS Evan Firee Bike Dampierrois M5
91R ROUGET ALVES Manon BCC Quiers §/Bezonde M5
05C CHIRON Charline BCC Quiers §/Bezonde M6
06S SOILEUX Victor Bi Club Chapellois M6
40S STERMANN Thomas Bi Club Chapellois M6
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7P0i7ntsi
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10/03/2019
Challenge45

M1 Bi Club Chapellois

5- Minimes

Nom

82M
22H
74G
25D
66R
03R
07C
23M
70]
76Q
36B
70L
17L
20R
60B
96B
16B
37H
74M
44V
33G
57L
82M
30M
32A
72G

~ Cwb

Plafe

MARIDAT * Thibaud
HENAULT Guillaume
GAILLOT Titouan
DARRIGRAND No¢
ROSE Emilie
ROCHERIEUX * Clément
CHIN * Lyam
MARCHAL William
JONCHERAY Hugo
QUIVAUX Corentin
BOURGOIN Enzo
LACOUR * Thibo
LEJEAU * Léo

ROBLIN Louis
BOURDIN Adrien
BOYER Nolhan
BOUSSIER Elouan
HEBRARD Clovis
MORIZE LO Quentin
VALIN Lucas
GUILMOTO Luigi
LE STRAT Pablo
MARCHAIS Calvin
MENIGAULT Gabriel
ARNOULT Nathan

GRANLIN Nathan

11-mars-19

Bi Club Chapellois

Bi Club Chapellois
Olivet Bicross

Bi Club Chapellois

Bi Club Chapellois

Bi Club Chapellois

Bi Club Chapellois
Free Bike Dampierrois
Olivet Bicross

Olivet Bicross

BCC Quiers S/Bezonde
Bi Club Chapellois
BCC Quiers S/Bezonde
Free Bike Dampierrois
Guidon Chalettois

Bi Club Chapellois
Olivet Bicross

BCC Quiers S/Bezonde
Bi Club Chapellois

Bi Club Chapellois
Olivet Bicross

Olivet Bicross

BCC Quiers S/Bezonde
Free Bike Dampierrois
Olivet Bicross

Bi Club Chapellois

N SN O AW

1/25
1/25
1/26
126
1217
1727
128
1/28
M5
M5
M5
M5
M6
Mé6
Mé6
Mé6
M7
M7
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10/03/2019
Challenge45
M1 Bi Club Chapellois

5- Minimes
Nom - . 7Cl}1b - Plafe B 7P0i7ntsi
33P PITARD Gabin Bi Club Chapellois M7 2
72P  POMMEREUL Pauline BCC Quiers $/Bezonde M7 2
27M MERCIER Clara Bi Club Chapellois M8 1
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Challenge45
M1 Bi Club Chapellois

6- Cadets

- Nom . Cmwb Place
33B BAUCHARD Julian Bi Club Chapellois 1
56M MAURICE * Axel Bi Club Chapellois 2
84H HARDY * Tony Guidon Chalettois 3
85B BENOIST * Lucien Bi Club Chapellois 4
30P PETITPAS Melvyn Free Bike Dampierrois 5
33V VASSEUR * Kylian BMX Club 28 6
15T TERRASSON Margaux Bi Club Chapellois 7
70R REMENE Kevin Guidon Chalettois 8
50P POMMEREUL Adrien BCC Quiers $/Bezonde 125
62T TREMEAU Adrien Free Bike Dampierrois 125
0IA AUGUIN Mathias Bi Club Chapellois 126
07L LANSON * Ethan Olivet Bicross 126
05B BEAUPERE Tom Bi Club Chapellois M5
75B BILLARD Axel Bi Club Chapellois M5
97G GIRARD Trystan Olivet Bicross M5
03B BEAUPERE Matys Bi Club Chapellois M6
30P PARDIEUX Joakim Bi Club Chapellois M6
11-mars-19
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10/03/2019
Challenge45
M1 Bi Club Chapellois

7- Juniors et plus

Nom S Club

Bi Club Chapellois

635 MAURICE Baptiste

56G GOMES Antoine Bi Club Chapellois
31G GUE Valentin Bi Club Chapellois
77B BOURSIN Antoine Free Bike Dampierrois
26B BLAIRON Cédric BCC Quiers S/Bezonde
28A ALLARD Hugo Chartres BMX

75R  ROCHERIEUX * Romain Bi Club Chapellois
09S SIDHOUM Jérémy BCC Quiers S/Bezonde
19B BONNAUD Antoine Bi Club Chapellois
05D DELAMOTTE Kilian Bi Club Chapellois
31C COSTA Franck Olivet Bicross

97G GODIN Florian Bi Club Chapellois
46P PASQUET Morgan BCC Quiers S/Bezonde
11-mars-19

Place  Points
1 18
2 14
3 11
4 9
5 8
6 7
7 6
8 5
M5 4
M5 4
M6 3
Mé6 3
M7 2
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M1 Bi Club Chapellois

8 et 9 Cruisers 25/39 et 40 et plus

Nom ~ Cwb Place  Points
38 CARTIGNIES Nicolas UCORLEANS M1 14
01 RANCOULE Nicolas BCC Quiers 8/Bezonde M2 10
52 ROCHERIEUX Romuald Bi Club Chapellois M3 7
90 GICQUEL Eric Bi Club Chapellois M4 5
99 BOURGOIN Yannick BCC Quiers $/Bezonde M5 4
27 CHANCEAU Alexandre Guidon Chalettois M6 3
55 RIVOAL Dimitri Bi Club Chapellois M7 2
07 DELAS Sylvain Bi Club Chapellois M8 1
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